1
THERMO EXPRESS
CATALOGUE
24472-Catalogus EN  12-02-2003  14:03  Pagina 1
DOEDIJNS BV
Thermo EXPRESS
2
Doedijns Thermo Electric

Doedijns Thermo Electric
t. +31 (0)182-302888
f. +31 (0)182-302777
e. info@thermo-electric-europe.com
24472-Catalogus EN  12-02-2003  14:04  Pagina 2
DOEDIJNS BV
3
Miniature Thermocouples (According IEC 584 class 2)
(Also available in inch sizes)
Specifications
Sheath material Stainless Steel
Hot Junction Insulated
With standard connector
T/C type Diameter Length Product Code Article No°
J 1,5 mm 150 mm MTS-10151-J-150 9147383
250 mm MTS-10151-J-250 9168636
3,0 mm 150 mm MTS-10301-J-150 9147384
250 mm MTS-10301-J-250 9168653
K 1,5 mm 250 mm MTS-10153-K-250 9169144
500 mm MTS-10153-K-500 9169154
3,0 mm 250 mm MTS-10303-K-250 9169299
500 mm MTS-10303-K-500 9169314
6,0 mm 500 mm MTS-10603-K-500 9147386
1000 mm MTS-10603-K-1000 9147387
T 1,5 mm 250 mm MTS-10151-T-250 9147388
3,0 mm 250 mm MTS-10301-T-250 9170303
With miniature connector
T/C type Diameter Length Product Code Article No°
J 1,0 mm 100 mm MTS-15101-J-100 9147390
250 mm MTS-15101-J-250 9147391
1,5 mm 150 mm MTS-15151-J-150 9168634
250 mm MTS-15151-J-250 9148490
K 1,0 mm 100 mm MTS-15103-K-100 9169087
250 mm MTS-15103-K-250 9169103
500 mm MTS-15103-K-500 9169110
1,5 mm 150 mm MTS-15153-K-150 9169137
250 mm MTS-15153-K-250 9147402
500 mm MTS-15153-K-500 9169155
3,0 mm 250 mm MTS-15303-K-250 9169300
T 1,0 mm 250 mm MTS-15101-T-250 9147404
1,5 mm 250 mm MTS-15151-T-250 9147403
With leadwire, teflon insulated and twisted wires
Wire length 1500 mm
T/C type Diameter Length Product Code Article No°
J 1,5 mm 100 mm MTS-23151-J-100-1500 9147408
250 mm MTS-23151-J-250-1500 9147409
3,0 mm 100 mm MTS-23301-J-100-1500 9147405
250 mm MTS-23301-J-250-1500 9147406
K 1,5 mm 100 mm MTS-23153-K-100-1500 9169126
250 mm MTS-23153-K-250-1500 9148489
3,0 mm 100 mm MTS-23303-K-100-1500 9169273
250 mm MTS-23303-K-250-1500 9169295
500 mm MTS-23303-K-500-1500 9147407
T 1,5 mm 100 mm MTS-23151-T-100-1500 9147414
250 mm MTS-23151-T-250-1500 9147415
Thermo EXPRESS
Doedijns Thermo Electric
t. +31 (0)182-302888
f. +31 (0)182-302777
e. info@thermo-electric-europe.com
24472-Catalogus EN  12-02-2003  14:04  Pagina 3
4
DOEDIJNS BV
Thermo EXPRESS
Teflon insulated copper braided twisted wire
Wire length 1500 mm
T/C type Diameter Length Product Code Article No°
J 1,5 mm 250 mm MTS-50151-J-250-1500 9168635
3,0 mm 250 mm MTS-50301-J-250-1500 9147416
K 1,0 mm 250 mm MTS-50103-K-250-1500 9147417
1,5 mm 250 mm MTS-50153-K-250-1500 9169142
500 mm MTS-50153-K-500-1500 9148497
3,0 mm 250 mm MTS-50303-K-250-1500 9147418
500 mm MTS-50303-K-500-1500 9169312
1000 mm MTS-50303-K-1000-1500 9147419
T 1,5 mm 500 mm MTS-50151-T-500-1500 9147420
3,0 mm 250 mm MTS-50301-T-250-1500 9147422
Miniature RTD (According IEC 751 class B)
(Also available in inch sizes)
Specifications
Single element

Sheath material type J and T SS316
type K I600
T/C type Diameter Length Product Code Article No°
J 6,0 mm 350 mm OTP-70601-J-350 9147432
K 6,0 mm 350 mm OTP-70603-K-350 9147431
T 6,0 mm 350 mm OTP-70601-T-350 9147433
RTD with light weight head
Material head aluminium
Conduit PG16
Type Pt100
Sheath material SS316
Wiring system Diameter Length Product Code Article No°
4 6,0 mm 350 mm OTP-83602-Pt100-350 9147434
Insert with terminal block
T/C type Diameter Length Product Code Article No°
J 6 mm 200 mm TEE-20602-J-200 9147874
300 mm TEE-20602-J-300 9147875
500 mm TEE-20602-J-500 9147876
K 6 mm 200 mm TEE-20602-K-200 9147877
300 mm TEE-20602-K-300 9147882
500 mm TEE-20602-K-500 9147878
Pt100 (4-wires) 6 mm 200 mm RTD-20604-Pt100-200 9147879
300 mm RTD-20604-Pt100-300 9147880
500 mm RTD-20604-Pt100-500 9147881
24472-Catalogus EN  12-02-2003  14:04  Pagina 5